NEW FRESHMEN

In-State
Men
Women

Total

Out-of-State
Men
Women

Total

TOTAL NEW FRESHMEN

NEW TRANSFERS

In-State
Men
Women

Total

Out-of-State
Men
Women

Total

TOTAL NEW TRANSFERS

NEW FRESHMEN AND TRANSFERS

APPLICANTS, ADMISSIONS, AND ENROLLED STUDENTS for SPRING 2010

NUMBER OF
APPLICANTS*

112
183
295

53
51
104

399

NUMBER OF
APPLICANTS*

519
639
1,158

159
189
348

1,506

TABLE II-1

NUMBER
ACCEPTED

105
173
278

42
42
84

362

NUMBER
ACCEPTED

440
565
1,005

109
128
237

1,242

APPLIED/
ACCEPTED
RATIO

0.94
0.95
0.94

0.79
0.82
0.81

0.91

APPLIED/
ACCEPTED
RATIO

0.85
0.88
0.87

0.69
0.68
0.68

0.82

NUMBER
ACTUALLY
ENROLLED

28
42
70

25
14
39

109

NUMBER
ACTUALLY
ENROLLED

340
422
762

60
73
133

895

* Includes only students whose applications are complete enough for an admissions decision to be made.

Source: Computerized data from Institutional Research Office files.

ENROLLED/
ACCEPTED
RATIO

0.27
0.24
0.25

0.60
0.33
0.46

0.30

ENROLLED/
ACCEPTED
RATIO

0.77
0.75
0.76

0.55
0.57
0.56

0.72



